4a Jornada de Liga alevin
Palma, 4/2/2023

Prueba 5 Masc., 800m Libre 13 afos
04/02/2023 Resultados
Puntos: FINA 2022
Clasificacién AN Tiempo Pts
1. Tiago DEL PO VICA 10 C.N. Felanitx 10:22.96 360

100m: 1:12.14 1:12.14 300m: 3:48.65 1:17.11 500m: 6:27.53 1:20.31 700m: 9:08.97 1:20.87
200m: 2:31.54 1:19.40 400m: 5:07.22 1:18.57 600m: 7:48.10 1:20.57 800m: 10:22.96 1:13.99

2. Pere MAJORAL DRIOUICH 10 C.N. La Salle-Palma 10:23.74 359
100m: 1:15.21 1:15.21 300m: 3:55.65 1:20.30 500m: 6:34.51 1:18.89 700m: 9:11.03 1:17.56
200m: 2:35.35 1:20.14 400m: 5:15.62 1:19.97 600m: 7:53.47 1:18.96 800m: 10:23.74 1:12.71

3. Marc REUS ESPASES 10 C.N. La Salle-Palma 10:34.73 340
100m: 1:15.06 1:15.06  300m: 3:57.07 1:21.29  500m: 6:38.63 1:20.97  700m: 9:18.72 1:19.43
200m: 2:35.78 1:20.72  400m: 5:17.66 1:20.59  600m: 7:59.29 1:20.66  800m: 10:34.73 1:16.01

4. Symeon-Asimakis PAPADOPOULOS 10 C.N. Calvia 10:40.68 331
100m: 1:16.03 1:16.03 300m: 3:57.30 1:21.06 500m: 6:39.57 1:21.51 700m: 9:20.96 1:21.01
200m: 2:36.24 1:20.21 400m: 5:18.06 1:20.76 600m: 7:59.95 1:20.38 800m: 10:40.68 1:19.72

5. Flavio CORIANO 10 C.N. La Salle-Palma 11:01.00 301
100m: 1:15.58 1:15.58 300m: 4:01.06 1:23.51 500m: 6:51.95 1:25.42 700m: 9:40.81 1:23.60
200m: 2:37.55 1:21.97 400m: 5:26.53 1:25.47 600m: 8:17.21 1:25.26 800m: 11:01.00 1:20.19

6. Carlos MONTALVA REBASSA 10  C.N. La Salle-Palma 11:06.32 294
100m: 1:17.89 1:17.89  300m: 4:07.56 1:25.35 ~ 500m: 6:57.07 1:23.84  700m: 9:46.37 1:25.17
200m: 2:42.21 1:24.32  400m: 5:33.23 1:25.67  600m: 8:21.20 1:24.13  800m: 11:06.32 1:19.95

7. Alejandro LOPEZ SERRA 10 C.N. Voltor Balear 11:14.71 283
100m: 1:22.52 1:22.52 300m: 4:13.53 1:25.40 500m: 7:05.95 1:25.85 700m: 9:56.78 1:25.85
200m: 2:48.13 1:25.61 400m: 5:40.10 1:26.57 600m: 8:30.93 1:24.98 800m: 11:14.71 1:17.93

8. Alejandro LLOMPART BARRERA 10 C.N. La Salle-Palma 11:18.86 278
100m: 1:19.00 1:19.00 300m: 4:13.18 1:26.67 500m: 7:06.45 1:26.34 700m: 9:57.35 1:24.64
200m: 2:46.51 1:27.51 400m: 5:40.11 1:26.93 600m: 8:32.71 1:26.26 800m: 11:18.86 1:21.51

9. Mihail ZELENKEVICH 10 C.N. Calvia 11:19.39 278
100m: 1:21.07 1:21.07 300m: 4:16.17 1:28.43 500m: 7:07.07 1:24.64 700m: 9:57.96 1:24.71
200m: 2:47.74 1:26.67 400m: 5:42.43 1:26.26 600m: 8:33.25 1:26.18 800m: 11:19.39 1:21.43

10. lan SUAREZ QUIZA 10 C.N. La Salle-Palma 11:32.56 262

100m: 1:19.98 1:19.98 300m: 4:16.42 1:29.01 500m: 7:13.19 1:28.80 700m: 10:10.76 1:27.76
200m: 2:47.41 1:27.43 400m: 5:44.39 1:27.97 600m: 8:43.00 1:29.81 800m: 11:32.56 1:21.80

11. Anatoli Momchilov MIHOV 10 C.N. Calvia 11:35.78 258
100m: 1:23.77 1:23.77 300m: 4:18.73 1:27.45 500m: 7:14.91 1:28.40 700m: 10:13.97 1:29.30
200m: 2:51.28 1:27.51 400m: 5:46.51 1:27.78 600m: 8:44.67 1:29.76 800m: 11:35.78 1:21.81

12. Victor VAZQUEZ ANDRES 10 C.N. La Salle-Palma 11:44.02 249
100m: 1:22.28 1:22.28 300m: 4:20.71 1:28.96 500m: 7:18.86 1:29.34 700m: 10:18.05 1:29.60
200m: 2:51.75 1:29.47 400m: 5:49.52 1:28.81 600m: 8:48.45 1:29.59 800m: 11:44.02 1:25.97

13. Philip VILI GRIGOROV 10  Cn.Palma De Mallorca 11:47.54 246
100m: 1:23.27 1:23.27  300m: 4:25.65 1:31.21  500m: 7:26.23 1:30.64  700m: 10:25.73 1:29.23
200m: 2:54.44 1:31.17  400m: 5:55.59 1:29.94  600m: 8:56.50 1:30.27  800m: 11:47.54 1:21.81

14. Antonio VERGER SALVADOR 10 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 11:49.21 244
100m: 1:22.56 1:22.56 300m: 4:23.25 1:31.22 500m: 7:26.47 1:32.13 700m: 10:23.54 1:27.68
200m: 2:52.03 1:29.47 400m: 5:54.34 1:31.09 600m: 8:55.86 1:29.39 800m: 11:49.21 1:25.67

15. Oriol CHIAS DIEZ 10 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 11:51.58 241

100m: 1:23.01 1:23.01 300m: 4:23.23 1:29.38 500m: 7:22.96 1:30.88 700m: 10:24.65 1:30.34
200m: 2:53.85 1:30.84 400m: 5:52.08 1:28.85 600m: 8:54.31 1:31.35 800m: 11:51.58 1:26.93
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16. Pedro LE-SENNE BUJOSA 10 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 11:52.35 241
100m: 1:24.40 1:24.40 300m: 4:26.62 1:31.16 500m: 7:28.14 1:31.01 700m: 10:28.05 1:29.52
200m: 2:55.46 1:31.06 400m: 5:57.13 1:30.51 600m: 8:58.53 1:30.39 800m: 11:52.35 1:24.30

17. Adria SANCHEZ ESCANELLAS 10  Rafa Nadal Sports Centre 12:04.04 229
100m: 1:22.34 1:22.34  300m: 4:26.86 1:32.30  500m: 7:32.67 1:32.68  700m: 10:38.15 1:32.09
200m: 2:54.56 1:32.22  400m: 5:59.99 1:33.13  600m: 9:06.06 1:33.39  800m: 12:04.04 1:25.89

18. Nicola MINGIONE 10 C.N.Inca 12:11.88 222
100m: 1:20.90 1:20.90 300m: 4:25.52 1:33.23 500m: 7:33.48 1:34.56 700m: 10:42.41 1:34.57
200m: 2:52.29 1:31.39 400m: 5:58.92 1:33.40 600m: 9:07.84 1:34.36 800m: 12:11.88 1:29.47

19. Marco RAINERI 10 C.N.Inca 12:39.26 199
100m: 1:23.46 1:23.46 300m: 4:36.87 1:36.50 500m: 7:53.43 1:38.20 700m: 11:06.47 1:36.59
200m: 3:00.37 1:36.91 400m: 6:15.23 1:38.36 600m: 9:29.88 1:36.45 800m: 12:39.26 1:32.79

20. Joéo Vithor PUIGROS ARAUJO 10  C.N. Felanitx 12:4959 191

100m: 1:27.57 1:27.57 300m: 4:43.27 1:39.32 500m: 8:01.47 1:38.69 700m: 11:18.01 1:37.22
200m: 3:03.95 1:36.38 400m: 6:22.78 1:39.51 600m: 9:40.79 1:39.32 800m: 12:49.59 1:31.58

21. Noam TISCHER RODRIGUEZ 10 C.N. Calvia 12:56.37 186
100m: 1:28.37 1:28.37 300m: 4:48.53 1:41.47 500m: 8:08.68 1:40.12 700m: 11:24.41 1:38.05
200m: 3:07.06 1:38.69 400m: 6:28.56 1:40.03 600m: 9:46.36 1:37.68 800m: 12:56.37 1:31.96

Baja enf. Mario LAUSIN FERNANDEZ 10 C.N. La Salle-Palma
Baja enf. Lucas GONZALEZ ROIG 10 C.N. La Salle-Palma
Baja enf. Adrian TOPALA 10 Rafa Nadal Sports Centre
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